
Medzinárodné majstrovstvá SR 2010

TRIEDA  A 1 Nové Mesto Holíč Body 

8.8.2010 25.9.2010 celkom

1 Zatloukal Jaroslav CZE 20 25 45

2 Hanzalík David SVK 25 8 32

3 Hanáček Marián SVK 0 20 20

4 Jančovič Vladimír SVK 7 13 20

5 Hyneček Rudolf CZE 16 2 18

6 Kročka Marián sr. SVK 11 6 17

7 Exner Jan CZE 1 16 16

8 Kleemann Franz CZE 9 5 14

9 Heldes Vladimír SVK 4 10 14

10 Blight Peter GB 13 ­ 13

11 Miklovič Ivan SVK 3 9 12

12 Vrána Marek CZE 10 1 11

13 Bilský Ernest CZE 0 11 11

14 Odehnal Marek CZE 8 ­ 8

15 Strapina Pavel CZE 5 3 8

16 Sadloň Ľuboš SVK ­ 7 7

17 Chrástecký Roman SVK 6 6

18 Padyšák Milan CZE 0 4 4

19 Havránek Miroslav CZE 2 ­ 2

20 Hudec Jaromír CZE 0 ­ 0

21 Haranta Filip SVK 0 ­ 0

22 Haider Bernhard GER ­ 0 0

Memoriál Nové Mesto Holíč Body 

Josefa Chalupského 50cc 8.8. 26.5. celkom

1 Hanáček Marián SVK 11 25 36

2 Heldes Vladimír SVK 20 16 36

3 Kročka Marián sr SVK 25 10 35

4 Bilský Ernest SVK 13 20 33

5 Miklovič Ivan SVK 16 13 29

6 Sadloň Ľuboš SVK ­ 11 11

7 Haranta Filip SVK 10 ­ 10

8 Haider Bernhard GER ­ 9 9



Medzinárodné majstrovstvá SR 2010

TRIEDA  A 2 Nové Mesto Holíč Body

8.8.2010 25.9.2010 celkom

1 Ţiška Dalibor SVK 16 20 36

2 Jančovič Vladimír SVK 6 25 31

3 Hill Karol SVK 25 DNC 25

4 Jeţovica Jozef SVK 10 13 23

5 Stěnička Miloš CZE 20 ­ 20

6 Bachar  Vladimír SVK 4 16 20

7 Kadérka Libor CZE 8 8 16

8 Křen Jaroslav  sr. CZE 13 ­ 13

9 Serfőző Győrgy HUN 11 ­ 11

10 Pullmann Daniel SVK 0 11 11

11 Šlezar Pavel CZE ­ 10 10

12 Zavadil Václav jr. CZE 9 ­ 9

13 Kvasnička Luboš CZE ­ 9 9

14 Mračka Augustín SVK 1 7 8

15 Heldes Vladimír SVK 7 ­ 7

16 Kubíček Bohuslav CZE 5 ­ 5

17 Kruţík Antonín CZE 3 ­ 3

18 Miklovič Ivan SVK 2 ­ 2

19 Tenk Jiří CZE 0 ­ 0

20 Meidinger Heinz AUT 0 ­ 0



Medzinárodné majstrovstvá SR 2010

TRIEDA  B Nové Mesto Holíč Body

7.-8.8. 25.9. celkom

1 Dworak Franz AUT 20 25 45

2 Paznocht Zdenek CZE 25 7 32

3 Blusk Vladimír SVK 11 16 27

4 Lux Rostislav CZE 6 20 26

5 Ritter Franz AUT 9 13 22

6 Wallach Tadeusz AUT 8 11 19

7 Jančík Pavel CZE 16 ­ 16

8 Panáček Marián CZE 13 ­ 13

9 Málek Ladislav CZE 7 6 13

10 Michalka Viliam SVK 4 8 12

11 Šmolík Karel CZE 10 ­ 10

12 Strapina Pavel CZE ­ 10 10

13 Josefík Radek CZE ­ 9 9

14 Matuš Karel sr. CZE 5 ­ 5

TRIEDA  D Nové Mesto Holíč Body

7.-8.8. 25.9. celkom

1 Velkoborský Miran CZE 13 25 38

2 Mravec Karol SVK 16 16 32

3 Kolář Petr CZE 9 20 29

4 Jančík Jaroslav CZE 25 ­­ 25

5 Tomšej Jan CZE 10 11 21

6 Kunz Petr CZE 20 ­ 20

7 Pátek Vavřín CZE 8 9 17

8 Blusk Vladimír SVK 6 8 14

9 Bachar Vladimír SVK 3 10 13

10 Šorf  Milan CZE ­ 13 13

11 Maderič Branislav SVK 5 7 12

12 Horváth Zoltán HUN 11 ­ 11

13 Nechanický Jiří CZE 4 6 10

14 Bódy Zoltán HUN 7 ­ 7



Medzinárodné majstrovstvá SR 2010

TRIEDA  C Nové Mesto Holíč Body 

7.-8.8. 25.9. celkom

1 Staniš Vojtěch CZE 5 25 30

2 Hill Karol SVK 13 16 29

3 Nespěšný Jiří CZE 25 ­ 25

4 Pátek Vavŕín CZE 11 11 22

5 Medek Miroslav CZE 20 ­ 20

6 Nechvátal Jiří CZE ­ 20 20

7 Seidl Frank GER 16 0 16

8 Číţek Jan CZE ­ 13 13

9 Chvojka Josef CZE 10 0 10

10 Štěpánek Jindřich CZE ­ 10 10

11 Synek Josef CZE 9 0 9

12 Lefan Jiří CZE ­ 9 9

13 Dworak Franz AUT 8 ­ 8

14 Králík Ivan CZE 0 8 8

15 Szlachta Jaroslav CZE 7 ­ 7

16 Stibor Marek CZE ­ 7 7

17 Hledík František CZE 6 ­ 6

18 Stolz Gerhard AUT 3 3 6

19 Hejzlar Pavel CZE ­ 6 6

20 Slavíček Rostislav CZE ­ 5 5

21 Padyšák Milan CZE 4 0 4

22 Varmuţka Martin CZE ­ 4 4

23 Jurák Patrik CZE 2 ­ 2

24 Čajkovič Richard SVK 0 2 2

25 Velev Štěpán sr. CZE 1 ­ 1

26 Jeřábek Michal CZE ­ 1 1

27 Kruţík Antonín CZE ­ 0 0

28 Kotland Vladimír CZE ­ 0 0

29 Hatan Vítězslav CZE ­ 0 0



Medzinárodné majstrovstvá SR 2010

Trieda 0 paráda Nové Mesto Holíč body

8.8.2010 25.9. celkom

1 Hanzalík Milan SVK 25 11 36

2 Maderič Branislav SVK 13 16 29

3 Pukančík Lukáš SVK ­ 25 25

4 Zatloukal Jaroslav CZE 16 8 24

5 Szlachta Jaroslav CZE 20 ­ 20

6 Lux Rostislav CZE ­ 20 20

7 Stěnička Miloš CZE 10 6 16

8 Staniš Vojtěch CZE ­ 13 13

9 Tarhanič Marian SVK 11 ­ 11

10 Zavadil Václav sr. CZE ­ 10 10

11 Medek Miroslav CZE 9 ­ 9

12 Hafner Helmut AUT DNC 9 9

13 Farkaš Gabriel SVK 8 ­ 8

14 Hudec Jaromír CZE 7 ­ 7

15 Guldan Walter AUT ­ 7 7

16 Kamenár Ľubomír SVK 6 ­ 6

17 Jeţovica Jozef SVK 5 ­ 6

18 Šorf Milan CZE ­ 5 5

19 Hejzlar Pavel CZE ­ 4 4

20 Worel Alfred AUT ­ 3 3

21 Číţek Jan CZE ­ 2 2

22 Fischer Jan SVK ­ 1 1

23 Jeřábek Michal CZE ­ DNC 0



Medzinárodné majstrovstvá SR 2010

voľná 250 cc NMNV Holíč Body

celkom

1 Sedlák Zdenek CZE 25 16 41

2 Hanzalík Milan SVK 10 20 30

3 Křen Petr CZE 16 13 29

4 Kunz Petr CZE ­ 25 25

5 Vyslouţil Alexandr CZE 20 ­ 20

6 Hanzalík David SVK 11 7 18

7 Dufek Lubomír CZE 13 4 17

8 Grech Jiří CZE 9 6 15

9 Heimerle Tomáš CZE ­ 11 11

10 Křen Jaroslav CZE ­ 10 10

11 Sedlo Miroslav CZE ­ 9 9

12 Šobáň Milan sr. CZE 8 DNF 8

13 Vochoč Aleš CZE ­ 8 8

14 Sedlák Martin CZE 7 ­ 7

15 Seidl Frank GER 6 ­ 6

16 Fojtík Zdeněk CZE 4 2 6

17 Vrána Marek CZE 5 0 5

18 Jeţovica Jozef SVK ­ 5 5

19 Strapina Pavel CZE 3 ­ 3

20 Vyslouţil Lukáš CZE 0 3 3

21 Mravec Karol SVK 2 ­ 2

22 Pavlovec Oleg CZE 1 ­ 1

23 Veselý Martin CZE 0 1 1

24 Vítů Zdeněk CZE 0 ­ 0

25 Kučerová Zdeňka CZE 0 0 0

26 Vyslouţil Robin CZE 0 ­ 0

27 Frühauf Roman CZE 0 0 0

28 Vacula Štefan CZE 0 0 0

29 Bilský Ernest SVK 0 ­ 0

30 Linduška CZE ­ 0 0

31 Lefan CZE ­ 0 0

32 Slanec Václav CZE ­ 0 0

33 Slanec Martin CZE ­ 0 0

34 Hledík František CZE ­ 0 0



Medzinárodné majstrovstvá SR 2010

Ducati Cup Nové Mesto Holíč Body

7.-8.8. 25.9. celkom

1 Dworak Franz AUT 25 25 50

2 Čajkovič Richard SVK 11 20 30

3 Nikačevič Dragoljub SVK 16 13 29

4 Gréč Ľuboš SVK 20 ­ 20

5 Kotland Vladimír CZE ­ 16 16

6 Velev Štépán sr. CZE 13 ­ 13

7 Lysák Dušan SVK 10 ­ 10


